Aug 27 2024 (23:48) India Rail Info

Veraval - Indore Mahamana Express/19319 - Exp - WR
RTM/Ratlam Junction to INDB/Indore Junction
4h 20m - 176 km - 2 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 VRL Veraval Junction 22:20 1 1 0 81 |6 WR
2 |JND  |Junagadh Junction 23:21 23:23 2m (2 |1 82 |37 |83 |WR
3 RIT Rajkot Junction 02:10 02:15 5m |3 |2 185 |52 (119 |WR
4 WKR  |Wankaner Junction 03:03 03:05 2m |2 |2 227 |72 |86 |WR
5 SUNR |Surendranagar Junction |04:07 04:09 2m (3 |2 301 |56 |72 |WR
6 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 06:30 06:40 10m |2 (2 432 (41 |52 |WR
7 GDA |Godhra Junction 10:08 10:10 2m (2 |2 574 |75 |119 |WR
8 RTM |Ratlam Junction 12:40 12:45 5m |5 |2 761 |46 |494 |WR
9 UJN Ujjain Junction 14:50 14:55 5m |6 (2 |858 |68 492 |WR
10 |DWX |[Dewas Junction 15:31 15:33 2m |1 (2 |898 |25 |537 |WR
11 |INDB |Indore Junction 17:05 6 |2 937 |- 550 [WR

Aug 27 2024 (23:48) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




